VOLCOM VORTA JEANS RINSE

Code: A1912302 RNS

€ 60,00 £75.00 - 20%

-0 0027

VOLCOM VORTA JEANS RINSE

Meticulously engineered for active lifestyles, the Vorta jean is built to last. This durable and dependable denim is not only
comfortable and stylish, but is better for the planet, saving approximately 12 liters of water per pair when compared to conventional
wash methods. This Water Aware denim forgoes softner and removes the desizing wash to achieve its water savings.

Slim fit

15" leg opening

32" Inseam

straight leg, sits below waist

VOLCOM WATER AWARE - Omit softener and desize wash to limit water usage
Indigo stretch w/ rinse wash

Contains Volcom Brand Jeans signature details

92% Cotton / 6% Recycled Polyester / 2% Elastane

SIZE

30x32
31x32
32x32
33x32
34x32
36x34

Filtri
Size
Surfcorner Store
Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy
+39 0541 083880
Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.com/volcom_vorta_jeans_rinse
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